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Event-No. 36

100m Breaststroke Men
Heat1 (12:39)

Lane Name
2 Otto Wernberg
3 Benjamin Martin Ehser
4 Julius Sort Holck
5 Jannis Hansen

Heat 2 (12:42)

Mads Paulsen
Aaron Kirchhiibel
Sam MeiBenhelter
Anton Tondera
Nepomuk Stemmle
Henri Guetari

t3 (12:45)

Paul Emil Elijah Steinmetz
Alexander Kolbeck

Luis Droste

Tim Venohr

Peter Knobbe

Daniel Gierth

t4 (12:47)

Julian Richter

Tassilo Stemmle

Max Liibeck

Jakob Weber

Emilian Ferenc Albin Balint
Fabian Vorwerk

Heat5 (12:50)

Levi Stein

Christopher Ribeiro Azevedo
Richard Hiittinger

Marius Gejl Nielsen

Adam Ambus Risbjerg

Malte Vanggaard Therkelsen

t6 (12:53)

Vigurd Udengaard Skannrup
Anton Alexander

Lunas Kreft

Vinzent Fricke

Carlo Martin

Christoffer Mgller

t7 (12:55)
Lasse Tesch
Magnus Jerichow
Alexander Radko
Richard Kurz
Gregor Kleemann
Nils Reuter

t8 (12:58)
Emil Carlsson

Kaj Haschke
Christian Berggrein
Niels Timmermand

He
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YoB
2015
2016
2016
2015

2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

NAT Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER Post SV Leipzig

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TSV Westerland

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER Kaltenkirchener TS

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

12:39

Entry Time

2:26.64
2:15.70
2:08.56
2:10.00
2:19.48
2:29.01

2:06.42
2:02.66
1:58.00
1:58.98
2:02.80
2:06.98

1:55.07
1:47.86
1:44.91
1:47.72
1:55.00
1:57.97

2:05.00
2:00.00
1:58.00
1:58.32
2:03.73
2:33.52

1:56.01
1:52.79
1:51.52
1:52.32
1:55.75
1:56.55

1:44.78
1:42.00
1:32.48
1:39.35
1:43.45
1:50.00

2:54.85
2:01.81
2:17.24
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Continue Event-No. 36 (100m Breaststroke Men)

Heat9 (13:01)

Lane Name

Marvin Krebs

Malthe Fabricius Larsen
Luca Herzmann

Bela Ferenc GroB8

Arthur Stougaard Karbing
Noah Rohland

Heat 10 (13:03)
Ben Lechelt

Ole Hilbert

Kumi PaluBBek
Arvid Oehme
Theodor Schrewe
Arthur Tchaikovski

Heat 11 (13:06)

Paul Nelde

Matteo Christian Dewerne
Max Rudert

Karl Bonicke

Hannes Waschki

Albert Kochzius

Heat 12 (13:08)

Mark Melnyk

Juri Kaltschmidt

Juan Roncero Aguilera
Eric Forster

Amadeo Holm Ciampi
Vitus Thomas Holmgaard

Heat 13 (13:11)

Phil Daoudi

Fabian Balslev Saers
Friedrich Keil

Lenny Friedrich
Maximilian Roesner
Kevin Winter

Heat 14 (13:13)

Oskar Tondera
Maximilian Tegnelius
Malon Priester
Vilgot Unnerback
Aleksei Salamone
Gabriel Jonsson

Heat 15 (13:16)

Tom Schwab

Bjorn Jahnke
Magnus Villum Mgller
Max Reinecke

Emil Selin

Lenjo Karaus

Heat 16 (13:18)

Mads Germansen
Maximilian Trabant
Arian Tanneberger
Leon Berisa
Maximilian Hacker
Magnus Rong Hansen

Heat 17 (13:20)

Oskar Hempel

Jonas Nawrath

Paul Sturm

Milas Tihic Rasmussen
Johan Streich

Jakob Kalle Kroll
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YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NAT Team

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER PSV Schwerin

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ)
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Frem Odense

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SV Wiking Kiel

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Entry Time
1:55.88
1:52.03
1:49.82
1:50.00
1:55.42
1:57.20

1:48.00
1:44.00
1:43.12
1:43.28
1:44.77
1:49.38

1:40.00
1:36.72
1:32.72
1:33.48
1:38.63
1:41.00

2:02.90
1:54.86
1:59.00
2:26.87

1:48.00
1:45.89
1:45.72
1:45.77
1:46.26
1:53.66

1:45.00
1:43.85
1:43.18
1:43.33
1:44.74
1:45.51

1:41.43
1:36.85
1:35.27
1:36.82
1:39.63
1:42.88

1:31.47
1:30.56
1:28.89
1:30.41
1:31.30
1:34.50

1:28.45
1:27.78
1:20.00
1:20.40
1:28.13
1:28.75
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Legend:
NAT Nation YoB Year of Birth
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